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F50000612292 2/12/2020  20-2540-390 1 ADVANCED DISPOSAL TRASH PICK UP 0 1,308.02 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  20-481-4565 1 AFLAC PREMIUM HOLDING AFLAC INS. 0 37.90 P
FEB20 2/12/2020 20-481-4566 1 AFLAC PREMIUM HOLDING AFLAC INS. 0 37.96 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-481-4566 1 AFLAC PREMIUM HOLDING AFLAC INS. 0 164.58 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  40-481-4565 1 AFLAC PREMIUM HOLDING AFLAC INS. 0 214.20 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-481-4565 1 AFLAC PREMIUM HOLDING AFLAC INS. 0 416.85 P
19123194351 2/12/2020  40-2550-310 1 AFPLANSERV FISCAL SERVICES 22407 2.00 P
19123194351 2/12/2020  10-2520-310 1 AFPLANSERV FISCAL SERVICES 22407 36.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1400-414 1 SYNCB/AMAZON COMPUTER SUPPLIES 0 2,333.86 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1103-410-1 1 SYNCB/AMAZON GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 23.99 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  20-2540-400 1 SYNCB/AMAZON MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 63.99 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2220-410 1 SYNCB/AMAZON MEDIA SERV. 0 36.94 P
SUPPLIES
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2130-410 1 SYNCB/AMAZON NURSE SUPPLIES 0 86.96 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2560-400 1 SYNCB/AMAZON RETURNED FLOOR 0 113.68- P
SCRUB BRUSH
FEB20 2/12/2020  90-2540-400 1 SYNCB/AMAZON SECURITY LIGHTS 0 80.47 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1220-411 1 SYNCB/AMAZON STEP STOOL FOR 0 159.98 P
PRE-K
2/28/2020  10-481-4559 1 AFA-ANNUITY PREMIUM TRUST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 2,501.08 D
D116252 2/12/2020  40-481-4569 1 AM. FIDELITY ASSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY 0 80.86 P
D116252 2/12/2020  40-481-4568 1 AM. FIDELITY ASSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY 0 83.10 P
D116252 2/12/2020  10-481-4568 1 AM. FIDELITY ASSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY 0 1,478.00 P
D116252 2/12/2020  10-481-4569 1 AM. FIDELITY ASSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY 0 2,002.26 P
2/28/2020  10-481-4557 1 AM. FIDELITY HEALTH P/R Vendor Withholding 0 308.33 D
2/14/2020  10-481-4557 1 AM. FIDELITY HEALTH P/R Vendor Withholding 0 308.33 D
435759 2/12/2020  10-1103-415 1 ARBOR SCIENTIFIC H.S. SCIENCE 22408 471.06 P
SUPPLIES
2/14/2020  20-481-4592 1 AREAED. CREDIT UNION P/R Vendor Withholding 22400 70.00 D
2/28/2020  20-481-4592 1 AREAED. CREDIT UNION P/R Vendor Withholding 22477 70.00 D
2/14/2020  40-481-4592 1 AREAED. CREDIT UNION P/R Vendor Withholding 22400 1,070.00 D
2/28/2020  40-481-4592 1 AREAED. CREDIT UNION P/R Vendor Withholding 22477 1,070.00 D
2/14/2020  10-481-4592 1 AREAED. CREDIT UNION P/R Vendor Withholding 22400 6,774.50 D
2/28/2020  10-481-4592 1 AREAED. CREDIT UNION P/R Vendor Withholding 22477 6,774.50 D
52003 2/12/2020  20-2540-390 1 BARLOW LOCK & SECURITY REPLACED CARD 22409 280.00 P
READER AT GS
2/12/2020  40-2550-300 1 BEIAUTOMOTIVE INC BUS TESTING 22410 861.00 P
2/12/2020  20-2540-390 1 JOHN BELL SUPV. OF SEWAGE 22411 500.00 P
PLANT
2/12/2020  40-2550-300 1 BERGBOWER CHIROPRACTIC  BUS DRIVER 22412 99.00 P
PHYSICAL & DRUG
SCREEN
2/12/2020  40-2550-300 1 BERGBOWER CHIROPRACTIC  BUS DRIVER 22412 99.00 P
PHYSICAL & DRUG
SCREEN
2892537 2/12/2020  10-1103-418 1 BLICK ART MATERIALS HS ART SUPPLIES 22413 887.87 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2410-221-2 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 139 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1700-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 139 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2320-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 139 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2130-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 139 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2150-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 139 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2410-221-1 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 139 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2110-221-2 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 1.39 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2520-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 1.39 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2220-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 139 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2110-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 1.39 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2110-221-3 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 139 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2410-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 139 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1400-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 278 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2410-221-3 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 278 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2540-221-1 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 2.78 P
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FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2120-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 278 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1125-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 278 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2560-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 368 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2560-221-1 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 417 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2540-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 417 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1220-221-2 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 6.95 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1220-221-1 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 9.73 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1220-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 13.90 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1103-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 20.36 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1110-221-1 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 20.85 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  40-2550-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 22.16 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1110-221 1 ANCILLARY BILLING DEPAR. LIFE INS. BENEFIT 0 31.48 P
907024072 2/12/2020  10-1500-410-10 1 BSN SPORTS LLC. BALL CART 22414 419.90 P
906958312 2/12/2020  10-1500-410-10 1 BSN SPORTS LLC. BKB SCOREBOOK 22414 18.40 P
908124225 2/12/2020  10-1500-411-1 1 BSN SPORTS LLC. HIGH JUMP MATS 22414 1,000.00 P
9029 2/12/2020  80-2365-310 1 BUSHUE HR, INC. CONSULTING FEE 22415 580.00 P
000003 2/12/2020  40-2550-300 1 BRYCE CARLEN FORK LIFT REPAIR 22416 200.00 P
2/12/2020  10-2140-300 1 CASEY-WESTFIELD CUSD C-4  PSYCH. SERVICES 22417 10,909.38 P
2/12/2020  10-2140-332 1 CASEY-WESTFIELD CUSD C-4  PSYCHOLOGIST 22417 381.29 P
MILEAGE/EXP.
2/14/2020  10-481-459 1 CUMB. EDUCATION ASSN. P/R Vendor Withholding 22401 3,101.99 D
2/28/2020  10-481-459 1 CUMB. EDUCATION ASSN. P/R Vendor Withholding 22478 3,101.99 D
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2110-200 1 CIGNA ATT. INS. 0 450.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2540-200 1 CIGNA CUSTODIAL 0 450.00 P
INSURANCE
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1700-200 1 CIGNA DRIVER EDUC. INS. 0 450.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1225-200 1 CIGNA EARLY CHILDHOOD 0 450.00 P
INS. BENEFIT
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2410-200 1 CIGNA ELEM PRINCIPAL INS. 0 450.00 P
BENEFIT
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1110-200 1 CIGNA ELEM. INS. 0 4,050.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020 20-481-4564 1 CIGNA EMPLOYEE SHARE 0 393.09 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  40-481-4564 1 CIGNA EMPLOYEE SHARE 0 2,529.53 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-481-4564 1 CIGNA EMPLOYEE SHARE 0 30,584.03 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2120-200 1 CIGNA GUIDANCE INS. 0 450.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1103-200 1 CIGNA HIGH SCHOOL INS. 0 4,950.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2110-200-3 1 CIGNA HS ATT. SEC. INS. 0 450.00 P
BENEFIT
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2540-200-2 1 CIGNA HS CUSTODIAN INS. 0 900.00 P
BENEFIT
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2560-200-2 1 CIGNA HS FOOD SERV. INS. 0 450.00 P
BENEFIT
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2410-200-3 1 CIGNA HS PRIN/SEC. INS. 0 450.00 P
BENEFIT
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1220-200-02 1 CIGNA HS SPEC. EDUC. INS. 0 1,800.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2220-200 1 CIGNA MEDIA HEALTH INS. 0 450.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1110-200-10 1 CIGNA MIDDLE SCHOOL INS. 0 3,600.00 P
BENEFIT
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1220-200-01 1 CIGNA MS SPEC. EDUC. INS. 0 1,350.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  20-2540-200 1 CIGNA OP& MAINTENANCE 0 450.00 P
INS.
FEB20 2/12/2020  40-2550-200 1 CIGNA PUSPIL TRANSP. INS. 0 2,250.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-2110-200-2 1 CIGNA SOC. WRK. INS, 0 450.00 P
BENEFIT
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1220-200 1 CIGNA SPEC. ED. INS. 0 1,350.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1250-200 1 CIGNA TITLE | INSURANCE 0 450.00 P
FEB20 2/12/2020  10-1400-200 1 CIGNA VOCATIONAL INS. 0 900.00 P
5015750189 2/12/2020  80-2365-400 1 CINTAS CORPORATION GS CAFETERIA 22418 39.09 P
5015750189 2/12/2020  80-2365-400 1 CINTAS CORPORATION HS CAFETERIA 22418 52.14 P
5015750189 2/12/2020  80-2365-400 1 CINTAS CORPORATION HS OFFICE 22418 50.46 P
5015750189 2/12/2020  80-2365-400 1 CINTAS CORPORATION NURSE OFFICE 22418 118.49 P
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J30292 2/12/2020  10-1500-410-5 1 COACHES CORNER SPORT.GO' ELEM. ATHLETIC 22419 805.99 P
SUPPLIES
352314 2/12/2020  10-1500-410-2 1 COLLINS SPORTS MEDICINE ATHLETIC TRAINER 22420 2,583.49 P
2/03/2020  20-2540-340-1 1 CONSOLIDATED COMM. TELEPHONE/INTERNE 22393 97.56 P
T
210787-001 2/13/2020  10-1103-410-1 1 COUNTY OFFICE PRODUCTS  GENERAL SUPPLIES 22421 55.28 P
2/13/2020  80-2365-310 1 COXS BODY SHOP BALL PARK OVER 22422 495.00 P
PRAY
2/28/2020  40-481-4593 1 CUMB. SUPPORT STAFF ASSN. g/R Vendor Withholding 22479 368.85 D
2/14/2020  40-481-4593 1 CUMB. SUPPORT STAFF ASSN.  P/R Vendor Withholding 22402 368.85 D
2/14/2020  10-481-4593 1 CUMB. SUPPORT STAFF ASSN.  P/R Vendor Withholding 22402 885.24 D
2/28/2020  10-481-4593 1 CUMB. SUPPORT STAFF ASSN.  P/R Vendor Withholding 22479 885.24 D
202002065763 2/13/2020  20-2540-400 1 CULLIGAN WATER CONDITION  WATER SOFTENER 22423 79.95 P
JAN2020 2/13/2020  80-2365-310 1 CUMBERLAND CTY. TREASURE EQIE)T 22424 2,966.40 P
2/13/2020  10-1500-300 1 CGSACTIVITY FUND OFFICIAL REIMB. 22425 550.00 P
2/13/2020  10-1500-300-1 1 CUMBERLAND H.S.ACT. FUND  OFFICIAL REIMB. 22426 2,225.00 P
2/19/2020  10-1103-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  BAND & CHOIR 22406 170.00 P
CONTEST
2/19/2020  10-1110-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  BAND COMPETITION 22406 560.00 P
2/19/2020  40-2550-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  CPR TRAINING FOR 22406 125.00 P
BUS DRIVERS
2/19/2020  10-1700-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  DR. EDUC. RENEWAL 22406 20.00 P
STICKERS
2/19/2020  40-2550-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  DRIVER PERMIT 22406 4.00 P
2/19/2020  10-1103-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  HS ACADEMIC 22406 280.00 P
CHALLENGE
2/19/2020  10-1103-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  HS CHOIR FESTIVAL 22406 60.00 P
2/19/2020  10-1500-300-1 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  HSWR ENTRY FEE 22406 200.00 P
2/19/2020  10-1500-300-1 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  HSWR ENTRY FEE 22406 350.00 P
2/19/2020  10-2410-410 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  |PA SECRETARY 22406 25.00 P
DINNER
2/19/2020  10-2410-640-1 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  |PA SECRETARY 22406 50.00 P
DINNER
2/19/2020  10-2410-640-2 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  |PA SECRETARY 22406 100.00 P
2/19/2020  10-1110-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND I\D/llggﬁgm FESTIVAL 22406 80.00 P
2/19/2020  40-2550-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  PERMIT RENEWAL 22406 4.00 P
2/19/2020  40-2550-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  PERMIT RENEWAL 22406 400 P
2/19/2020  10-2410-340-1 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  POSTAGE FOR HSVB 22406 8.75 P
2/19/2020  10-1700-300 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  POSTAGE-DR. EDUC. 22406 14.80 P
RENEWAL STICKERS
2/19/2020  10-2560-400 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  REIMB.-FOOD SERYV. 22406 8.59 P
SUPPLIES
2/19/2020  10-1500-300-1 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  SCH. BOWL ENTRY 22406 75.00 P
2/19/2020  10-1500-300-1 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND g'IE',ETE BKB 22406 181.00 P
2/19/2020  10-1500-300-1 1 CUMB. U.D. REVOLVING FUND  WRESTLING ENTRY 22406 50.00 P
38805 2/13/2020  10-1400-411 1 C.W. PUBLICATIONS E{EEBUSINESS 22427 399.00 P
SUPPLIES
38033 2/13/2020  40-2550-300 1 DAN'S GLASS, INC. BUS GARAGE DOOR 22428 415.00 P
CLOSER
38033 2/13/2020  20-2540-390 1 DAN'S GLASS, INC. GS GYM DOOR 22428 358.61 P
68999 2/13/2020  10-1500-411-3 1  DOLLAMUR SPORT SURFACES HS WRESTLING 22429 1,498.85 P
2/13/2020  10-2310-410 1 DOLLAR GENERAL-REGIONS  BOARD SUPPLIES 22430 10.10 P
2/13/2020  10-4220-670 1 EASTERN ILL. AREA SP. ED. ESTIMATED 60% 22431 21,073.09 P
TUITION-EIASE
2/28/2020  10-481-45507 1 THE EQUITABLE P/R Vendor Withholding 0 70.00 D
2/14/2020  10-481-45507 1 THE EQUITABLE P/R Vendor Withholding 0 70.00 D
2/28/2020  10-481-45509 1 FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 22480 239.58 D
2/14/2020  10-481-45509 1 FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 22403 239.58 D
2441290 2/13/2020  10-1103-415 1 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. H.S. SCIENCE 22432 156.05 P
SUPPLIES
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2/13/2020  20-2540-340-1 1 FRONTIER TELEPHONE/INTERNE 0 491.45 P
842993 2/13/2020  10-1400-410-1 1 GANO WELDING SUPPLIES $ANK RENTAL 22433 3.00 P
2/13/2020  10-1999-100 1 GATEWAY MERCHANT AUTHORIZE.NET FEES 0 54.68 P
2/13/2020  10-2560-400-1 1 GREENUP IGA 323-HS FOOD SERV. 22434 45750 P
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  10-2560-400 1 GREENUP IGA 9233135-FOOD SERV. 22434 798.52 P
SUPPLIES
PSI10038844 2/13/2020  20-2540-500 1 GREENHOUSE MEGASTORE ENVIRONMENTAL 22435 3,000.00 P
CONTROLLER
2947 2/13/2020  10-2630-350 1 GREENUP PRESS PRINTING & 22436 4120 P
PUBLISHING
0220 2/12/2020  10-481-45611 1 GUARDIAN GUARDIAN DENTAL 0 1,124.99 P
0220 2/12/2020  40-481-45611 1 GUARDIAN GUARDIAN DENTAL40 0 206.96 P
0220 2/12/2020  10-481-45610 1 GUARDIAN GUARDIAN VISION 0 308.57 P
0220 2/12/2020  40-481-45610 1 GUARDIAN GUARDIAN VISION40 0 58.26 P
0220 2/12/2020  20-481-45610 1 GUARDIAN GUARDIAN-VISION20 0 10.79 P
1912025 2/20/2020  10-2620-300 1 HEALTH RESOURCE SERVICE  MEDICAID 22437 673.16 P
MANAGEMENT
1296113 2/13/2020  10-1103-410-1 1 HERMITAGE ART CO., INC. GRADUATION 22438 90.80 P
PROGRAMS
2/03/2020  10-1400-412 1 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE HS INDUSTRIAL ARTS 22394 654.85 P
SUPPLIES
2/28/2020  10-481-4560 1 HORACE MANN LIFE INS. CO.  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 200.00 D
2/13/2020  20-2540-390 1 HUFFMAN FARM & ELECTRIC ~ ELECTRICAL WORK 22439 946.56 P
2/28/2020 20-481-453 1 IL. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 91.36 D
2/14/2020 20-481-453 1 IL. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 91.36 D
2/28/2020  40-481-453 1 IL. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 664.63 D
2/14/2020  40-481-453 1 IL. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 73572 D
2/28/2020  10-481-453 1 IL. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 10,161.83 D
2/14/2020  10-481-453 1 IL. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 10,610.28 D
2/13/2020  10-2210-501 1 ILLINOIS FIBER CONNECT INTERNET SERVICE 22440 234,500.00 P
2/13/2020  20-2540-340-1 1 ILLINOIS FIBER CONNECT TELEPHONE/INTERNE 22440 300.00 P
2/14/2020  50-1225-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND -IE-mponer Paid Benefits 0 119.87 D
2/28/2020 50-1225-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 119.87 D
2/28/2020 50-1125-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 120.96 D
2/14/2020  50-1125-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 120.96 D
2/28/2020 50-2130-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 146.72 D
2/14/2020 50-2130-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 152.67 D
2/28/2020 50-2520-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 226.98 D
2/14/2020  50-2520-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 226.98 D
2/28/2020 50-2110-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 280.15 D
2/28/2020  50-2410-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 306.98 D
2/14/2020  50-2110-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 311.44 D
2/14/2020  50-1250-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 352.72 D
2/28/2020  50-1250-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 352.72 D
2/14/2020  50-2410-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 368.36 D
2/28/2020 50-2220-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 433.99 D
2/14/2020  50-2220-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 470.16 D
2/14/2020  50-1500-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 523.88 D
2/28/2020 50-2560-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 802.49 D
2/14/2020  50-2560-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 882.83 D
2/28/2020 50-2540-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,138.63 D
2/14/2020  50-2540-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,319.44 D
2/28/2020 50-2550-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,830.87 D
2/28/2020  50-1220-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,864.92 D
2/14/2020  50-1220-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,935.90 D
2/14/2020  50-2550-212 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,995.64 D
2/14/2020  20-481-454 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND P/R Vendor Withholding 0 97.38 D
2/28/2020 20-481-454 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND P/R Vendor Withholding 0 97.38 D
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2/28/2020  40-481-454 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND P/R Vendor Withholding 0 719.54 D
2/14/2020  40-481-454 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND P/R Vendor Withholding 0 784.31 D
2/28/2020  10-481-454 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND P/R Vendor Withholding 0 2,582.52 D
2/14/2020  10-481-454 1 IL. MUNICIPAL RET. FUND P/R Vendor Withholding 0 2,985.34 D
181550-B 2/13/2020  90-2540-390 1 JJET LEASING, INC. FORK LIFT FOR 22441 415.00 P
LIGHTS AT GS
2/13/2020  10-1700-300 1 J&K MITCHELL DR. EDUC. CARS 22442 697.50 P
2/13/2020  10-1500-300 1 LISA JONES MS BKB WORKER 22443 20.00 P
23908579 2/13/2020  10-1103-410-1 1 JOSTENS DIPLOMA COVERS 22444 538.47 P
1054811756 2/13/2020  10-1400-413 1 KIRBY FOODS IGA HS HOME EC 22445 48.26 P
SUPPLIES
6069291445 2/13/2020  10-1400-413 1 KIRBY FOODS IGA HS HOME EC 22445 90.01 P
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  10-2560-400-1 1 KOHL WHOLESALE FOOD SERV. 22446 2,391.06 P
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  10-2560-400 1 KOHL WHOLESALE FOOD SERV. 22446 4,348.63 P
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  20-2540-400 1 LORENZ WHOLESALE CO. CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 22447 1,403.89 P
2/13/2020  10-2560-400-1 1 LORENZ WHOLESALE CO. FOOD SERV. 22447 50.40 P
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  10-2560-400 1 LORENZ WHOLESALE CO. FOOD SERV. 22447 62.34 P
SUPPLIES
2/03/2020  20-2540-340-1 1 MEDIACOM FINAL PAYMENT TO 22395 1,029.21 P
MEDIACOM
38035 2/20/2020  10-2560-400 1 MENARDS-EFFINGHAM CABINETS GS 22448 49.98 P
KITCHEN
36042 2/13/2020  20-2540-400 1 MENARDS-EFFINGHAM MAINT. SUPPLIES 22448 233.94 P
P106557 2/13/2020  10-2410-340 1 MIDWEST MAILING INC. MAINTENANCE 22449 312.50 P
AGREEMENT
P106557 2/13/2020  10-2410-340-1 1 MIDWEST MAILING INC. MAINTENANCE 22449 312.50 P
AGREEMENT
707555 2/13/2020  40-2550-300 1 MID-WEST TRUCKERSASSN.  DRUG TESTING RATE 22450 69.00 P
INCREASE
2/13/2020  40-2550-400 1 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIP INC  PUPIL TRANSP. 22451 79.78 P
SUPPLIES
19413 2/13/2020  10-2310-360 1 MOSE,YOCKEY,BROWN & KULL GATAASSISTANCE 22452 500.00 P
VEKWW7 2/13/2020  10-1500-410-1 1 NAT'LACADEMIC QUIZ TOURN  HS SCH. BOWL 22453 218.00 P
2/28/2020  10-481-460 1 NEAL CENTER YMCA P/R Vendor Withholding 22481 700.38 D
2/13/2020  10-1110-300 1 STEPHANIE NICHOLS HOTEL REIMB. FOR 22454 315.88 P
MUSIC CONFERENCE
FEB2020 2/12/2020  20-2540-466 1 NORRIS ELECTRIC COOP. ELECTRICITY 0 2519 P
FEB2020 2/12/2020 20-2540-466 1 NORRIS ELECTRIC COOP. ELECTRICITY 0 989.87 P
FEB2020 2/12/2020 20-2540-466 1 NORRIS ELECTRIC COOP. ELECTRICITY 0 2,500.35 P
FEB2020 2/12/2020 20-2540-466 1 NORRIS ELECTRIC COOP. ELECTRICITY 0 2,872.95 P
60103 2/20/2020  40-2550-400 1 NORTHSIDE FORD LINCOLN MUDFLAPS AND HOLD 22455 244.98 P
DOWN ACCESSORIES
2/13/2020  10-1400-412 1 TYLER OWEN REIMB.-HS 22456 186.36 P
INDUSTRIAL ARTS
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  10-1400-412 1 TYLER OWEN REIMB.-HS 22456 31043 P
INDUSTRIAL ARTS
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  10-1103-300 1 BLAKE OZIER REIMB. FOR MUSIC 22457 33191 P
CONFERENCE
2/14/2020  10-2310-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 166.67 D
2/28/2020  10-2110-100-4400 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 199.98 D
2/14/2020  10-2110-100-4400 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 199.99 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-100-4400 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 321.00 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-100-4400 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 321.00 D
2/14/2020  40-2550-150 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 506.94 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-150-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 617.50 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-150-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 617.50 D
2/28/2020  10-1250-100-4331 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 756.00 D
2/14/2020  10-1250-100-4331 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 924.00 D
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2/28/2020  40-2550-150 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 962.40 D
2/14/2020  10-2110-100-2 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,080.34 D
2/28/2020  10-2110-100-2 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,080.34 D
2/28/2020  10-2130-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,281.43 D
2/14/2020  10-2130-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,333.38 D
2/28/2020  10-2410-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,340.50 D
2/28/2020  10-2110-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,366.40 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-150 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,567.50 D
2/14/2020  10-2410-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,608.60 D
2/28/2020  10-1103-150 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,615.00 D
2/14/2020  10-2110-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,639.68 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-150 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,757.50 D
2/14/2020  10-1103-150 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,947.50 D
2/28/2020  10-2520-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,982.40 D
2/14/2020  10-2520-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 1,982.40 D
2/28/2020  10-2150-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 2,056.72 D
2/14/2020  10-2150-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 2,056.73 D
2/14/2020  20-2540-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 2,164.00 D
2/28/2020  20-2540-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 2,164.00 D
2/28/2020  10-2110-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 2,392.71 D
2/14/2020  10-2110-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 2,392.72 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-100-4932 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 2,809.34 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-100-4932 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 2,809.35 D
2/28/2020  10-1225-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 2,973.49 D
2/14/2020  10-1225-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 2,973.50 D
2/28/2020  10-1125-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,028.03 D
2/14/2020  10-1125-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,028.04 D
2/14/2020  10-2560-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,034.55 D
2/28/2020  10-2560-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,034.55 D
2/28/2020  10-1220-100-4620 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,140.61 D
2/14/2020  10-1220-100-4620 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,140.61 D
2/14/2020  10-1700-101 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,190.45 D
2/28/2020  10-2540-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,368.38 D
2/28/2020  10-1700-101 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,520.44 D
2/14/2020  10-2410-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,565.13 D
2/28/2020  10-2410-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,565.13 D
2/28/2020  10-2410-100-2 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,684.78 D
2/14/2020  10-2410-100-2 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,684.79 D
2/28/2020  10-2560-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 3,998.13 D
2/14/2020  10-2540-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 4,269.04 D
2/28/2020  10-2540-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 4,580.00 D
2/28/2020  10-1500-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 4,604.53 D
2/14/2020  10-2560-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 4,789.75 D
2/28/2020  10-2120-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 5,074.80 D
2/14/2020  10-2120-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 5,074.80 D
2/28/2020  10-2410-100-3 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 5,155.94 D
2/14/2020  10-2320-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 5278.91 D
2/28/2020  10-2320-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 5278.91 D
2/14/2020  10-2410-100-3 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 5,424.05 D
2/14/2020  10-2540-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 5,822.40 D
2/14/2020  10-1250-100-4300 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 5,868.29 D
2/28/2020  10-1250-100-4300 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 5,868.29 D
2/28/2020  10-2220-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 6,172.01 D
2/14/2020  10-1220-100-2 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 6,437.17 D
2/14/2020  10-2220-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 6,487.99 D
2/28/2020  10-1220-100-2 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 6,701.16 D
2/28/2020  10-1400-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 6,896.07 D
2/14/2020  10-1400-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 6,896.08 D
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2/14/2020  10-1500-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 7,370.89 D
2/28/2020  10-1500-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 8,087.60 D
2/14/2020  10-1500-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 10,657.16 D
2/28/2020  10-1220-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 11,722.97 D
2/14/2020  10-1220-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 11,835.49 D
2/28/2020  10-1220-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 15,094.00 D
2/28/2020  40-2550-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 15,344.27 D
2/14/2020  10-1220-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 15,940.50 D
2/14/2020  40-2550-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 17,301.16 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 33,207.68 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-100-1 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 33,297.64 D
2/28/2020  10-1103-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 40,455.10 D
2/14/2020  10-1103-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 40,455.16 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 4542501 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-100 1 PAYROLL P/R Gross Amount 0 4542513 D
2/14/2020  10-481-452 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 19,624.51- D
2/28/2020  10-481-452 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 17,993.88- D
2/28/2020 10-481-4564 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 14,983.99- D
2/14/2020  10-481-4564 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 14,983.99- D
2/14/2020  10-481-451 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 14,731.87- D
2/28/2020  10-481-451 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 14,731.83- D
2/14/2020  10-481-453 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 10,610.28- D
2/28/2020  10-481-453 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 10,161.83- D
2/28/2020  10-481-4592 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 6,774.50- D
2/14/2020  10-481-4592 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 6,774.50- D
2/14/2020  10-481-457 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 3,957.73- D
2/28/2020  10-481-457 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 3,829.26- D
2/14/2020  10-481-459 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 3,101.99- D
2/28/2020  10-481-459 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 3,101.99- D
2/14/2020  10-481-454 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 2,985.34- D
2/14/2020  10-481-458 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 2,695.74- D
2/28/2020  10-481-454 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 2,582.52- D
2/28/2020  10-481-458 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 2,572.37- D
2/14/2020  10-481-4567 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 2,238.86- D
2/28/2020  10-481-4567 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 2,135.72- D
2/14/2020  10-481-4511 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,517.89- D
2/28/2020 10-481-4513 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,470.98- D
2/14/2020  10-481-4513 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,470.98- D
2/28/2020  40-481-4564 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,414.75-D
2/14/2020  40-481-4564 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,414.75-D
2/14/2020  10-481-4559 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,250.54- D
2/28/2020  10-481-4559 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,250.54- D
2/14/2020  40-481-452 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,244.04- D
2/14/2020  40-481-457 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,104.11- D
2/28/2020  40-481-452 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,075.56- D
2/28/2020  40-481-4592 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,070.00- D
2/14/2020  40-481-4592 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,070.00- D
2/28/2020  40-481-457 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 1,011.05- D
2/14/2020  10-481-4569 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 998.47-D
2/28/2020  10-481-4569 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 998.47-D
2/14/2020  10-481-4581 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 925.58- D
2/28/2020  10-481-4581 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 895.55- D
2/14/2020  10-481-4593 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 885.24- D
2/28/2020  10-481-4593 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 885.24- D
2/14/2020  40-481-454 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 784.31-D
2/28/2020  10-481-4511 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 769.53-D
2/28/2020 10-481-4568 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 751.98-D
2/14/2020  10-481-4568 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 751.98-D

FAWIN 3.0.003: crpExpense Prepared by GAl for Cumberland CUSD #77 3/3/2020 10:30 AM



Disbursement Listing

Listing; Order by Vendor; No Range; Show All Types;

Record Date: Feb, 2020;

Page: 8

Record

Invoice # Date  Account Debited Vendor Name Description Check Amount T
2/14/2020  40-481-453 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 735.72-D
2/28/2020  40-481-454 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 719.54- D
2/28/2020  40-481-453 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 664.63- D
2/28/2020  10-481-45501 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 625.00- D
2/14/2020  10-481-45501 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 625.00- D
2/28/2020  10-481-45611 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 566.05- D
2/14/2020  10-481-45611 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 566.05- D
2/14/2020  10-481-4501 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 465.64- D
2/28/2020  10-481-4501 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 465.64- D
2/28/2020  40-481-4593 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 368.85- D
2/14/2020  40-481-4593 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 368.85- D
2/28/2020  10-481-460 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 350.19-D
2/14/2020  10-481-460 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 350.19- D
2/14/2020  10-481-4557 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 308.33- D
2/28/2020  10-481-4557 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 308.33- D
2/14/2020  10-481-45602 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 276.86- D
2/28/2020  10-481-45602 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 276.86-D
2/14/2020  40-481-4581 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 258.22-D
2/28/2020  10-481-45509 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 239.58-D
2/14/2020  10-481-45509 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 239.58-D
2/28/2020  40-481-4581 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 236.46- D
2/14/2020  10-481-45511 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 230.00- D
2/28/2020  10-481-45511 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 230.00- D
2/14/2020  20-481-452 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 225.81-D
2/28/2020  20-481-452 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 225.81-D
2/28/2020  10-481-4565 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 212.23-D
2/14/2020  10-481-4565 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 212.23-D
2/28/2020 10-481-45671 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 202.67-D
2/14/2020  10-481-45671 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 202.67-D
2/14/2020 20-481-4564 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 196.55- D
2/28/2020 20-481-4564 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 196.55- D
2/14/2020  10-481-45610 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 154.36- D
2/28/2020  10-481-45610 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 154.36- D
2/28/2020 20-481-457 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 134.17-D
2/14/2020  20-481-457 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 134.17-D
2/28/2020  40-481-45611 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 130.94- D
2/14/2020  40-481-45611 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 130.94- D
2/28/2020  40-481-4565 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 107.10- D
2/14/2020  40-481-4565 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 107.10- D
2/28/2020  10-481-4560 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 100.00- D
2/14/2020  10-481-4560 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 100.00- D
2/28/2020 20-481-454 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 97.38-D
2/14/2020 20-481-454 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 97.38-D
2/14/2020 20-481-453 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 91.36- D
2/28/2020 20-481-453 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 91.36- D
2/28/2020  10-481-4566 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 91.25-D
2/14/2020  10-481-4566 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 91.25-D
2/28/2020 20-481-4592 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 70.00- D
2/14/2020  10-481-45507 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 70.00- D
2/14/2020  20-481-4592 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 70.00- D
2/28/2020  10-481-45507 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 70.00- D
2/28/2020  40-481-4569 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 56.00- D
2/14/2020  40-481-4569 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 56.00- D
2/28/2020  40-481-4568 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 48.76-D
2/14/2020  40-481-4568 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 48.76-D
2/28/2020  40-481-45610 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 35.44- D
2/14/2020  40-481-45610 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 35.44- D
2/14/2020  20-481-4581 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 31.38-D

FAWIN 3.0.003: crpExpense

Prepared by GAI for Cumberland CUSD #77

3/3/2020 10:30 AM



Disbursement Listing

Listing; Order by Vendor; No Range; Show All Types;

Record Date: Feb, 2020;

Page: 9

Record
Invoice # Date  Account Debited Vendor Name Description Check Amount T
2/28/2020  20-481-4581 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 31.38-D
2/28/2020 20-481-4566 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 18.98- D
2/14/2020 20-481-4566 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 18.98- D
2/28/2020 20-481-4565 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 18.95- D
2/14/2020 20-481-4565 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 18.95- D
2/28/2020 10-481-4514 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 8.10-D
2/28/2020 20-481-45610 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 5.40-D
2/14/2020  20-481-45610 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 5.40- D
2/14/2020 10-481-4514 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 2.70-D
2/28/2020  10-481-45672 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 112-D
2/14/2020  10-481-45672 1 PAYROLL P/R Withholding 0 0.37-D
520-02271718 2/13/2020  20-2540-400 1 PLUMBMASTER, INC SENSOR FAUCETS 22458 732.00 P
2/13/2020  10-2560-400-1 1 PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY, INC MILK & JUICE 22459 1,084.23 P
2/13/2020  10-2560-400 1 PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY, INC MILK & JUICE 22459 3,296.08 P
19138 2/20/2020  40-2550-300 1 REGIONAL OFFICE OF ED. BUS DRIVER COURSE 22460 10.00 P
103272242 2/13/2020  10-2410-325 1 RICOH USA, INC COPY MACHINE 22461 168.94 P
LEASE
103218673 2/03/2020  10-2410-325 1 RICOH USA, INC COPSY MACHINE 22396 1,327.73 P
LEASE
103272237 2/13/2020  10-2410-325 1 RICOH USA, INC COPSY MACHINE 22461 1,377.53 P
LEASE
5058618471 2/03/2020  10-2410-325 1 RICOH USA, INC COPSY MACHINE 22397 1,100.20 P
LEASE
5058852431 2/20/2020  10-2410-325 1 RICOH USA, INC PRII\?TERS 22462 1,100.20 P
3621233 2/13/2020  40-2550-300 1 SARAH BUSH LINCOLN H.CTR.  BUS DRIVER 22463 75.00 P
PHYSICAL
92989 2/13/2020  10-2560-400 1 SCHOOL LUNCH SOLUTIONS  FOOD SERV. 22464 1,327.77 P
SUPPLIES
93023 2/13/2020  10-2560-400-1 1 SCHOOL LUNCH SOLUTIONS  HS FOOD SERV. 22464 669.98 P
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  10-1400-410-1 1 SCOTT'S BUILDING CENTER AG SUPPLIES 22465 203.79 P
2/13/2020  10-1400-412 1 SCOTT'S BUILDING CENTER HS INDUSTRIAL ARTS 22465 68.00 P
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  20-2540-400 1 SCOTT'S BUILDING CENTER MAINT. SUPPLIES 22465 210.86 P
2/13/2020  10-2410-340 1 SCOTT'S BUILDING CENTER UPS SHIPPING 22465 29.12 P
48567 2/20/2020  10-2520-400 1 SPECIALIZED DATA SYS. INC BOOKKEEPER 22466 395.00 P
SUPPLIES
2/28/2020  10-481-45511 1 SIGEL COMMUNITY BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 22482 230.00 D
2/14/2020  10-481-45511 1 SIGEL COMMUNITY BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 22404 230.00 D
2000008 2/13/2020  10-1500-410-4 1 SIGNS & DESIGNS MS BASKETBALL 22467 36.00 P
AWARDS
2/13/2020  40-2550-400 1 SOUTH CENTRALFS, INC. GAS & DIESEL 0 5,413.66 P
2/14/2020  10-481-4501 1 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT  P/R Vendor Withholding 22405 465.64 D
2/28/2020  10-481-4501 1 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT  P/R Vendor Withholding 22483 465.64 D
2/14/2020  10-1700-211-1 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 017 D
2/14/2020  10-1700-216-1 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 0.28 D
2/28/2020  10-1700-211-1 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 052 D
2/28/2020  10-1700-216-1 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 0.83 D
2/28/2020  10-1500-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 557 D
2/28/2020  10-1500-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 8.85 D
2/28/2020  10-1225-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 1117 D
2/14/2020  10-1225-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 1117 D
2/14/2020  10-1125-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 11.44 D
2/28/2020  10-1125-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 11.44 D
2/14/2020  10-2150-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 11.93 D
2/28/2020  10-2150-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 11.93 D
2/28/2020  10-2220-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 13.81 D
2/14/2020  10-2220-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 13.81 D
2/14/2020  10-2110-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 15.04 D
2/28/2020  10-2110-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 15.04 D
2/14/2020  10-1700-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 15.20 D
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2/28/2020  10-1700-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 15.20 D
2/28/2020  10-1250-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 16.17 D
2/14/2020  10-1250-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 16.17 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-211-4932 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 16.29 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-211-4932 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 16.29 D
2/28/2020 10-1225-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 17.72 D
2/14/2020  10-1225-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 17.73 D
2/14/2020  10-1125-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 18.14 D
2/28/2020 10-1125-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 18.14 D
2/14/2020  10-2150-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 18.92 D
2/28/2020 10-2150-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 18.92 D
2/14/2020  10-2410-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 20.68 D
2/28/2020  10-2410-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 20.68 D
2/14/2020  10-2110-218-4400 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 21.32 D
2/28/2020  10-2110-218-4400 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 21.32 D
2/14/2020  10-2410-211-1 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 21.37 D
2/28/2020  10-2410-211-1 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 21.37 D
2/28/2020 10-2220-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 21.91 D
2/14/2020  10-2220-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 21.91 D
2/28/2020  10-2410-211-2 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 2213 D
2/14/2020  10-2410-211-2 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 2213 D
2/28/2020 10-2110-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 23.85 D
2/14/2020  10-2110-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 23.85 D
2/28/2020  10-1700-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 2411 D
2/14/2020  10-1700-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 2411 D
2/14/2020  10-1250-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 25.65 D
2/28/2020  10-1250-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 25.65 D
2/28/2020  10-2120-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 29.43 D
2/14/2020  10-2120-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 29.43 D
2/28/2020  10-2320-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 30.62 D
2/14/2020  10-2320-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 30.62 D
2/28/2020 10-2410-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 32.80 D
2/14/2020  10-2410-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 32.80 D
2/14/2020  10-2410-216-1 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 33.90 D
2/28/2020  10-2410-216-1 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 33.90 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-218-4400 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 3422 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-218-4400 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 3422 D
2/28/2020  10-2410-216-2 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 35.10 D
2/14/2020  10-2410-216-2 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 35.10 D
2/28/2020  10-1400-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 40.00 D
2/14/2020  10-1400-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 40.00 D
2/14/2020  10-2120-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 46.69 D
2/28/2020 10-2120-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 46.69 D
2/14/2020  10-2320-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 4857 D
2/28/2020  10-2320-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 4857 D
2/14/2020  10-1500-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 54.14 D
2/14/2020  10-1400-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 63.44 D
2/28/2020  10-1400-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 63.44 D
2/14/2020  10-1500-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 85.89 D
2/28/2020  10-1220-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 113.20 D
2/14/2020  10-1220-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 113.38 D
2/28/2020 10-1220-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 179.58 D
2/14/2020  10-1220-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 179.85 D
2/28/2020  10-1103-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 237.93 D
2/14/2020  10-1103-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 237.94 D
2/14/2020  10-1250-218 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 297.18 D
2/28/2020  10-1250-218 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 297.18 D
2/14/2020  10-1103-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 377.40 D
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2/28/2020  10-1103-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 37741 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 46123 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-211 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST Employer Paid Benefits 0 461.75 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 757.47 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-216 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  Employer Paid Benefits 0 758.28 D
2/14/2020  10-481-45672 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 0.37 D
2/28/2020  10-481-45672 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 112 D
2/14/2020 10-481-4514 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 2.70 D
2/28/2020 10-481-4514 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 8.10 D
2/28/2020  10-481-45671 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 202.67 D
2/14/2020  10-481-45671 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 202.67 D
2/28/2020  10-481-4511 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 769.53 D
2/28/2020 10-481-4513 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 1,470.98 D
2/14/2020  10-481-4513 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 1,470.98 D
2/14/2020  10-481-4511 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 1,517.89 D
2/28/2020  10-481-4567 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 2,135.72 D
2/14/2020  10-481-4567 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 2,238.86 D
2/28/2020  10-481-451 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 14,731.83 D
2/14/2020  10-481-451 1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYST  P/R Vendor Withholding 0 14,731.87 D

20200114001 2/12/2020  10-481-45602 1 TEXAS LIFE INS. COMPANY TEXAS LIFE INS CO 0 515.55 P
2/14/2020  50-2310-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 242 D
2/14/2020 50-2310-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 10.33 D
2/28/2020  50-1225-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 15.18 D
2/14/2020  50-1225-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 15.18 D
2/14/2020  50-1125-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 15.32 D
2/28/2020  50-1125-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 15.32 D
2/28/2020  50-1500-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 17.01 D
2/28/2020 50-2130-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 18.58 D
2/14/2020 50-2220-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 19.11 D
2/28/2020 50-2220-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 19.11 D
2/14/2020  50-2130-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 19.33 D
2/14/2020 50-1225-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 2461 D
2/28/2020 50-1225-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 2461 D
2/14/2020  50-1125-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 28.59 D
2/28/2020 50-1125-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 28.59 D
2/28/2020  50-2520-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 28.74 D
2/14/2020  50-2520-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 28.74 D
2/28/2020 50-2150-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 29.82 D
2/14/2020 50-2150-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 29.82 D
2/28/2020 50-2110-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 34.74 D
2/14/2020 50-2110-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 34.74 D
2/28/2020 50-2110-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 3547 D
2/28/2020 50-1250-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 37.10 D
2/14/2020  50-1250-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 37.10 D
2/28/2020 50-2410-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 38.88 D
2/14/2020  50-2110-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 39.44 D
2/28/2020  10-1110-214-4932 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 40.74 D
2/14/2020  10-1110-214-4932 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 40.74 D
2/14/2020  50-1700-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 4342 D
2/14/2020  50-2410-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 46.64 D
2/28/2020 50-1700-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 4821 D
2/28/2020  50-2220-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 54.96 D
2/28/2020 50-1250-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 55.63 D
2/14/2020  50-1250-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 58.07 D
2/14/2020  50-2220-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 59.54 D
2/14/2020  50-1225-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 64.91 D
2/28/2020 50-1225-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 64.91 D
2/14/2020  50-1125-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 65.50 D
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2/28/2020  50-1125-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 65.50 D
2/14/2020  50-2120-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 70.74 D
2/28/2020 50-2120-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 70.74 D
2/14/2020 50-2320-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 76.54 D
2/28/2020 50-2320-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 76.54 D
2/28/2020 50-2130-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 79.45 D
2/14/2020 50-2130-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 82.67 D
2/28/2020 50-1400-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 93.82 D
2/14/2020  50-1400-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 93.83 D
2/28/2020 50-2560-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 101.98 D
2/14/2020  50-2560-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 113.45 D
2/28/2020 50-2520-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 122.91 D
2/14/2020  50-2520-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 122.91 D
2/14/2020  50-1500-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 122.96 D
2/14/2020  50-1500-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 138.45 D
2/28/2020 50-2540-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 146.63 D
2/28/2020 50-2110-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 151.70 D
2/14/2020 50-2410-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 154.27 D
2/28/2020 50-2410-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 154.27 D
2/28/2020 50-2410-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 166.22 D
2/28/2020  50-1500-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 167.03 D
2/14/2020  50-2110-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 168.64 D
2/14/2020  50-2540-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 177.71 D
2/14/2020  50-2410-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 199.46 D
2/28/2020  50-2220-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 234.99 D
2/28/2020 50-2550-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 236.46 D
2/28/2020  50-1250-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 237.87 D
2/14/2020  50-1250-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 248.29 D
2/28/2020  50-1220-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 248.53 D
2/14/2020  50-2220-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 254.58 D
2/14/2020  50-1220-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 258.16 D
2/14/2020  50-2550-210 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 258.22 D
2/28/2020  50-1220-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 267.31 D
2/14/2020  50-1220-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 267.74 D
2/28/2020 50-2560-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 436.03 D
2/14/2020  50-2560-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 485.12 D
2/28/2020 50-1103-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 518.18 D
2/14/2020  50-1103-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 523.00 D
2/14/2020  50-1500-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 52577 D
2/28/2020 50-2540-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 626.97 D
2/28/2020 50-1500-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 71421 D
2/14/2020  50-2540-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 759.83 D
2/28/2020 50-2550-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,011.05 D
2/28/2020 50-1220-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,062.67 D
2/14/2020  50-1220-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,103.89 D
2/14/2020 50-2550-213 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,104.11 D
2/28/2020 50-1110-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,111.58 D
2/14/2020  50-1110-214 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK Employer Paid Benefits 0 1,113.04 D
2/28/2020  20-481-4581 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 31.38 D
2/14/2020  20-481-4581 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 31.38 D
2/28/2020 20-481-457 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 13417 D
2/14/2020 20-481-457 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 13417 D
2/28/2020 20-481-452 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 225.81 D
2/14/2020 20-481-452 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 225.81 D
2/28/2020  40-481-4581 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 236.46 D
2/14/2020  40-481-4581 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 258.22 D
2/28/2020  10-481-4581 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 895.55 D
2/14/2020  10-481-4581 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 92558 D
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2/28/2020  40-481-457 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 1,011.05 D
2/28/2020  40-481-452 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 1,075.56 D
2/14/2020  40-481-457 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 1,104.11 D
2/14/2020  40-481-452 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 1,244.04 D
2/28/2020 10-481-458 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 2,572.37 D
2/14/2020 10-481-458 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 2,695.74 D
2/28/2020  10-481-457 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 3,829.26 D
2/14/2020  10-481-457 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 3,957.73 D
2/28/2020  10-481-452 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 17,993.88 D
2/14/2020  10-481-452 1 TOLEDO FIRST NAT. BANK P/R Vendor Withholding 0 19,624.51 D
2020026 2/13/2020  20-2540-390 1 TOP QUALITY ROOFING CO. GS ROOF REPAIR 22468 540.00 P
2/13/2020  20-2540-400 1 TOY'S AUTO PARTS, INC MAINT. SUPPLIES 22469 32421 P
413343 2/20/2020  80-2369-318 1 TRESSLER LLP LEGAL SERVICES 22470 90.00 P
95806724 2/13/2020  20-2540-390 1 TREMCO, INC. ROOF REPAIR GS 22471 281.26 P
2/28/2020  10-481-45501 1 VALIC P/R Vendor Withholding 0 625.00 D
2/14/2020  10-481-45501 1 VALIC P/R Vendor Withholding 0 625.00 D
2/03/2020  20-2540-340-1 1 VERIZON WIRELESS TELEPHONE/INTERNE 22398 42355 P
T
2/13/2020 20-2540-465 1 VILLAGE OF GREENUP GAS 22472 8,496.60 P
2/13/2020 20-2540-370 1 VILLAGE OF GREENUP WATER 22472 429.78 P
2/13/2020  10-1220-411 1 FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK-VISA  AUDIOMETER & CAR 0 1,063.22 P
SEAT FOR PRE-K
2/13/2020  10-1110-411 1 FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK-VISA  ELEM. ART SUPPLIES 0 34.95 P
2/13/2020  20-2540-400 1 FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK-VISA  MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 172.03 P
2/13/2020  40-2550-400 1 FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK-VISA  PUPIL TRANSP. 0 27.07 P
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  10-2320-410 1 FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK-VISA  SUPT. SUPPLIES 0 93.61 P
2/13/2020  10-1400-390 1 FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK-VISA  TECH CONFERENCE 0 1,235.46 P
2/13/2020  10-2210-300-4300 1 FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK-VISA  TITLE | CONF. 0 1,349.83 P
2/13/2020  10-2560-400 1 WABASH FOODSERVICE FOOD SERV. 22473 1,897.67 P
SUPPLIES
2/13/2020  10-2560-400-1 1 WABASH FOODSERVICE HS FOOD SERV. 22473 1,777.76 P
SUPPLIES
2/03/2020  10-1110-410-1 1 WALMART COMMUNITY MIDDLE SCH. 22399 137.94 P
SUPPLIES
962011 2/13/2020  10-1103-410-1 1 WATTS COPY SYSTEMS, INC.  STAPLES 22474 114.00 P
26450567 2/13/2020  10-2410-325 1 WATTS COPY SYSTEMS, INC.  COPY MACHINE 22475 299.83 P
LEASE
2/13/2020  10-1110-300 1 KATHERINE WETHERELL CONSFERENCE 22476 68.25 P
EXPENSES
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education fund Debits Credits
Revenue 54.68 0.00
Expense 866,328.23 0.00
Asset 0.00 866,907.36
Liability 524 .45 0.00
Total for education fund 866,907.36 866,907.36
Operation & Maint. Debits Credits
Expense 32,869.83 0.00
Asset 0.00 32,869.81
Liability 0.02- 0.00
Total for Operation & Maint. 32,869.81 32,869.81
Transportation Debits Credits
Expense 44,119.42 0.00
Asset 0.00 43,706.35
Liability 413.07- 0.00
Total for Transportation 43,706.35 43,706.35
Municipal Retirement Debits Credits
Expense 34,141.82 0.00
Asset 0.00 34,141.82
Total for Municipal Retirement 34,141.82 34,141.82
Tort Liability Debits Credits
Expense 4,391.58 0.00
Asset 0.00 4,391.58
Total for Tort Liability 4,391.58 4,391.58
Fire Prevention & Safety Debits Credits
Expense 495.47 0.00
Asset 0.00 495.47
Total for Fire Prevention & Safety 495.47 495.47
Grand Total Debits Credits
Revenue 54.68 0.00
Expense 982,346.35 0.00
Asset 0.00 982,512.39
Liability 111.36 0.00
Grand Total 982,512.39 982,512.39
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